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Name	des	Pferdes	 Sire	 Dam	 Eigentümer	 Note	
MHG	MR	MAGIC	BOOTS	
STAR	OF	REVOLUTION	
PENDING	
SQ	JUSTA	HOT	CHIP	
COLONELS	BIG	GUN	
LDR	GUNS	IN	WHITE	
PENDING	
PENDING	
DANCING	PEPPY	KIRON	
POCITOS	REDNECK	MUSIC	
PENDING	
BIG	STEPS	BRAVE	HEART	
LDR	SMART	CHIC	GUN	
PENDING	
FINALLY	ONE	ZIP	
EMH	PAINTSSKIPJANEIRO	
EMH	TITANS	CHICOKTAY	
BRADY	BROADYWAYDANCER	
LDR	BADGER	WITH	GUN	
BE	COUGARS	GHOSTBUSTER	
PENDING	
CLASSIC	SPIRIT	N	CASH	
LIMITEDS	RED	NIC	
ZIPPOS	FINAL	DYNAMIC	
NOTICE	THE	ROCK	
SMART	MOON	DANCER	
BCR	SMART	CATOLENA	
CLASSIC	CHEX	OLENA	
JACPOINT	CANDYMAN	
PENDING	
PENDING	
ROOSTER	LEO	BAR	
PENDING	
SH	COOL	BOY	SISCO	
PENDING	
SQ	BEHIND	BLUE	EYES	
SH	MORNING	STAR	CODY	
EMH	PAINTS	BEARHONOVI	
AM	NEO	TECH	
PENDING	
JD	BLACK	WHITE	ROCKS	
RED	GUN	OF	REVELATION	
PENDING	
EMH	TITANS	STARFIRMIN	
EMH	PAINTS	NEWTNAHEUL	
SONNYS	INDIAN	MONTY	
TRUS	PAINTED	TAHATAN	
ZIPNOTIC	
PENDING	
CLUES	LEO	BAR	

MAGIC	ON	ICE	
DREAM	ON	REVOLUTION	
LIVING	A	LARGE	TIME	
ZIPS	BLAZNHOT	TO	TROT	
THE	BIG	GUN	
LDR	DOCS	MOON	LENA	
VANILLA	ENTERPRISE	
MILLFIELDS	MUNCHKIN	
DANCING	BOYS	OKIE	
ROCKY	MOUNTAIN	MUSIC	
CW	DIAMONDS	SHOW	BOY	
GENUINE	DOCS	PRIDE	
GUNS	OF	ENTERPRISE	
CLASSIC	RAVEN	JB	
THEE	FINAL	ONE	
PAINT	EM	ALL	DUN	
WAR	STRAIT	TITANIUM	
DANCING	BOYS	OKIE	
GUNS	OF	ENTERPRISE	
JOE	COUGAR	HANCOCK	
MR	CUTIS	DOC	TARIS	
CLASSIC	RAVEN	JB	
JACS	LIMITED	EDITION	
NOTICED	
NOTICED	
DK	DANCING	BOYS	JAX	
CAT	PRINTS	
CLASSIC	RAVEN	JB	
JACS	LIMITED	EDITION	
GUNS	OF	ENTERPRISE	
GUNS	OF	ENTERPRISE	
SPOTY	LEO	BAR	
COLONEL	COOSADER	
MHA	FRECKLE	TARI	
JACS	LIMITED	EDITION	
GCC	LATS	TALK	CASH	
SPOTY	LEO	BAR	
PAINT	EM	ALL	DUN	
AM	THEULTIMATEGIDEON	
GUNNERS	REVOLUTION	
CHEROKEE	BLACK	MAX	
X	GUNNER	LENA	MM	
MAGIC	ON	ICE	
WAR	STRAIT	TITANIUM	
PAINT	EM	ALL	DUN	
DOC	O	MOUNT	
TRU	DOCSCHEROKEE	
CLUES	TECHNOTIC	
NAKAI	TASH	MAX	
QUINTO	SUMMER	BAR	

CM	HURRICANA		
JETA	STARLIGHT	SURPRISE	
ONLY	CHOCO	ICE	
BLACK	TADS	IMAGE	
COLONELS	SHINING	STAR	
LDR	GUNS	N	DIAMONDS	
TWO	FACE	BRITCHES	
NICS	NIC	CANDY	BAR	
WAITING	FOR	JULY	
POCO	DANDY	JP	
KINGS	FLOWER	POWER	
IRISH	DELTA	LADY	
LDR	CHIC	REVOLUTION	
EMH	MAGICS	NAHIMANA	
FLIRTING	WITH	ZIPPO	
SKIPA	KID	RIO	
SKIPSARAH	
BROADYS	BIG	BEE	DUDE	
LDR	PEPSI	POCO	BADGER	
GATLING	LITTLE	SISI	
CS	MISTICS	DUN	GIRL	
JUNA	LYNN	BADGER	
NINNIC	TO	ANIMA	
CLUES	LUCKY	BELL	
DOC	CLUESLUNA	BAR	
MIGHTY	HONEY	MOON	
GCC	GOLDENEAGLEOLENA	
EMH	CHEX	KIRIMA	
SALLYSWEET	CANDY	
LADY	VERSI	
EMMY	LOU	QUICKSTEP	
WW	SHINING	STAR	
JAYS	SOLID	REVIEW	
DREAMING	GIRL	
STORMY	FLASH	JAC	
SQ	FINAL	PAYCHECK	
SH	TIARA	
EAGLES	QTON	SHOW	GAL	
STORMY	WOMAN	
JUST	HOPE	OF	FREEDOM	
JD	DOOLINS	JOSEPHINE	
MA	FANCY	MAGGIE	
AM	FROZEN	BOUNTY	
QTZPOCO	BLUE	STAR	
NEWTS	TOP	LADY	
BMS	INDIAN	SONSEEAHRAY	
KIOWA	FK	MC	CUE	
CHIP	ZIP	
AR	JACOLENA	
CLUES	LEA	BAR	

M.	Geiger	
N.	Wissenbach	
A.	Zinke-Kruse	
M.	Hagen	
G.	Heldmann	
K.	Gilsbach	
P.	Papenberg	
J.	Dunker	
A.L.	Gerbich	
E.	Bensick	
B.	Eltze	
D.	Dauti	
P.	Gilsbach	
K.	Saggel	
S.	Lamparter	
E.	Heidinger	
E.	Heidinger	
K.	Obermaier	
P.	Gilsbach	
Eva	Gnyp	
D.	Kircher	
K.	Saggel	
T.	Stähly	
A.	Gallitzendörfer	
A.	Gallitzendörfer	
M.	Bambula	
J.	Spindler	
K.	Saggel	
I.	Meents-Zimmer	
M.	Theobald	
M.	Theobald	
A.	Heß	
B.	Geilersdörfer	
S.	Hedrich	
B.	Schneidereit	
M.	Hagen	
S.	Hedrich	
E.	Heidinger	
M.	Eberhardt	
G.	Einert	
J.	Böhner	
M.	Alber	
R.	Rainer	
E.	Heidinger	
E.	Heidinger	
A.	Walter	
S.	Mader	
A.	Gallitzendörfer	
T.	Rommel	
A.	Heß	

8,10	
8,00	
8,00	
7,95	
7,95	
7,95	
7,90	
7,90	
7,90	
7,85	
7,85	
7,85	
7,85	
7,80	
7,80	
7,80	
7,80	
7,80	
7,80	
7,75	
7,75	
7,70	
7,70	
7,70	
7,70	
7,70	
7,70	
7,65	
7,65	
7,65	
7,65	
7,65	
7,65	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,60	
7,55	
7,55	
7,55	
7,55	
7,50	
7,50	
7,50	

 



	

CHEROKEES	BLACKSUMMER	
EMH	TITANS	SPOOKONRAY	
GM	FOREST	MILES	HEART	
JB	CAPTAIN	DARK	HEART	
UK	SKIPPEDY	PERFECT	
PENDING	
LDR	TWISTED	GUNNER	
PENDING	
NAKAIS	ROYAL	BLUMAX	
JB	GOLDSEEKER	SCOUT	
UK	BUCK	DOCOLENA	
PENDING	

QUINTO	SUMMER	BAR	
WAR	STRAIT	TITANIUM	
FRECKLES	BIG	HEART	
FRECKLES	BIG	HEART	
SKIPPER	SPOT	KING	
DOOLINS	CANDY	BAR	
GUNS	OF	ENTERPRISE	
CK	HEZA	DOCS	MONTY	
NAKAI	TASH	MAX	
FRECKLES	BIG	HEART	
TRU	DOCSCHEROKEE	
A	PAINTED	SMART	DELTA	

JC	CHEROKEE	DREAM	
SPOOKS	SUGAR	HALEY	
CH	TINY	BIT	FANTASY	
LASAN	LENA	JB	
BM	DOC	MAGIC	PERFECT	
JAY	BAR	JESSY	
DUNNIT	IN	THE	SAND	
GREAT	RED	STRAWBERRY	
PRINCESS	OF	ROBINS	
CHAYENNE	PEPPER	RS	
STELLA	DOC	OLENA	
SMART	CHIC	

A.	Heß	
E.	Heidinger	
Y.	Fritze	
S.	Schwarz	
U.	Ott	
J.	Dunker	
P.	Gilsbach	
C.	Grimm	
A.	Giehr	
S.	Schwarz	
K.	Amberg	
B.+J.	Sack	

7,50	
7,50	
7,50	
7,50	
7,50	
7,50	
7,50	
7,45	
7,40	
7,40	
7,35	
7,25	


